BadgerCare Plus - Statewide

Enrollment details for members enrolled in Wisconsin BadgerCare Plus programs in the most recent six months.

Age
Group
Adult

Child

Category
Childless Adults
Express PW
Extensions
Parents/Caretakers
Pregnant Women
Exiting Youths
Children
Express Children
Extensions
Pregnant Women
Total

SEP2023 0CT2023
Member Member
Enrollment Enrollment
Count Count
261,393 253,359
57 56
98,941 101,512
143,261 140,735
27,366 26,973
818 815
342,760 338,814
63 70
198,312 198,217
17 17
1,072,988 1,060,568

Member Month

NOV2023
Member
Enrollment
Count

246,658
56
103,266
137,931
26,356
810
333,510
72
198,310
17
1,046,986

DEC2023
Member
Enrollment
Count

239,189
58
104,914
135,011
25,319
793
327,754
72
197,800
16
1,030,926

JAN2024
Member
Enrollment
Count

233,935
65
106,334
132,629
24,299
799
325,431
77
196,596
17
1,020,182

FEB2024
Member
Enrollment
Count

222,358
54
106,703
130,535
22,956
775
337,236
69
178,213
14
998,913



