<u>BadgerCare Plus - Statewide</u> Enrollment details for members enrolled in Wisconsin BadgerCare Plus programs in the most recent six months.

		Member Month					
		SEP2023	OCT2023	NOV2023	DEC2023	JAN2024	FEB2024
		Member	Member	Member	Member	Member	Member
Age		Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment	Enrollment
Group	Category	Count	Count	Count	Count	Count	Count
Adult	Childless Adults	261,393	253,359	246,658	239,189	233,935	222,358
	Express PW	57	56	56	58	65	54
	Extensions	98,941	101,512	103,266	104,914	106,334	106,703
	Parents/Caretakers	143,261	140,735	137,931	135,011	132,629	130,535
	Pregnant Women	27,366	26,973	26,356	25,319	24,299	22,956
	Exiting Youths	818	815	810	793	799	775
Child	Children	342,760	338,814	333,510	327,754	325,431	337,236
	Express Children	63	70	72	72	77	69
	Extensions	198,312	198,217	198,310	197,800	196,596	178,213
	Pregnant Women	17	17	17	16	17	14
	Total	1,072,988	1,060,568	1,046,986	1,030,926	1,020,182	998,913